WGGC Golf Society

Full Score Cards Haven Pastures August 5th

Dave Thompson
Paul Newsome
Dale Green

Peter Shaw

Paul Heathcote
Steve Whiston
Lee Underhill
Mark Beswick
Gez Newsome
Andrew Whittaker
Krys Jilks
Graham Stacey
Craig Whatsize
Paul Cameron
Sean Anderson
Anthony Harding
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46
45
48
47
47
52
56
48
43
49
62
55
46
51
58
53

Score

87 -19 =68
85-17 =68
92 -23=69
86-17=69
92-22=70
98 -26 =72
103 -31=72
93-20=73
90-16=74
97 -23=74
105-30=75
109-33=76
91-14=77
104 -26 =78
111-33=78
102 -19 =83



